科傲单位2020年 6 月以工代训人员名册
申请单位（盖章）：          填报时间：2020年6月1日
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位名称
	入职时间
	联系电话

	1
	王江伟
	男
	4105221988********
	销售顾问
	2018.09
	1367330****

	2
	徐美芳
	女
	3723241988********
	销售顾问
	2018.07
	1508304****

	3
	刘瑞肖
	女
	4105221987********
	信息员
	2018.09
	1352358****

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	



科傲单位2020年 7 月以工代训人员名册
申请单位（盖章）：          填报时间：2020年7月1日
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位名称
	入职时间
	联系电话

	1
	王江伟
	男
	4105221988********
	销售顾问
	2018.09
	1367330****

	2
	徐美芳
	女
	3723241988********
	销售顾问
	2018.07
	1508304****

	3
	刘瑞肖
	女
	4105221987********
	信息员
	2018.09
	1352358****

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	



科傲单位2020年 8 月以工代训人员名册
申请单位（盖章）：          填报时间：2020年8月1日
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位名称
	入职时间
	联系电话

	1
	王江伟
	男
	4105221988********
	销售顾问
	2018.09
	1367330****

	2
	徐美芳
	女
	3723241988********
	销售顾问
	2018.07
	1508304****

	3
	刘瑞肖
	女
	4105221987********
	信息员
	2018.09
	1352358****

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	





科傲单位2020年 9 月以工代训人员名册
申请单位（盖章）：          填报时间：2020年9月1日
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位名称
	入职时间
	联系电话

	1
	王江伟
	男
	4105221988********
	销售顾问
	2018.09
	1367330****

	2
	徐美芳
	女
	3723241988********
	销售顾问
	2018.07
	1508304****

	3
	刘瑞肖
	女
	4105221987********
	信息员
	2018.09
	1352358****

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	



科傲单位2020年 10 月以工代训人员名册
申请单位（盖章）：          填报时间：2020年10月1日
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位名称
	入职时间
	联系电话

	1
	王江伟
	男
	4105221988********
	销售顾问
	2018.09
	1367330****

	2
	徐美芳
	女
	3723241988********
	销售顾问
	2018.07
	1508304****

	3
	刘瑞肖
	女
	4105221987********
	信息员
	2018.09
	1352358****

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	




科傲单位2020年 11 月以工代训人员名册
申请单位（盖章）：          填报时间：2020年11月1日
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位名称
	入职时间
	联系电话

	1
	王江伟
	男
	4105221988********
	销售顾问
	2018.09
	1367330****

	2
	徐美芳
	女
	3723241988********
	销售顾问
	2018.07
	1508304****

	3
	刘瑞肖
	女
	4105221987********
	信息员
	2018.09
	1352358****

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
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